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Comparison Chart

marine

*truescience® liquid collagen activates natural collagen synthesis by upregulating genes involved in skin barrier health, antioxidant production and collagen product TGM1, KRT1, KRT10 by 5x.
SOD gene is activated 2700%. Catalase gene is activated up to 202%. COLA1A2 gene (type 1 collagen production) is increased by up to 42%.
**truescience® liquid collagen decreases the MMP9 gene by 33% which degrades and remodels collagen. 
***price varies based on one time order, subscription, or consultant pricing, and customer loyalty rewards.

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Be Pure 
Collagen+ marine

Isagenix 
Collagen Elixir marine

Jeuneora Renew+
Marine Collagen 
Super Powder

marine

Two Islands Collagen 
Beauty Powder marine

Modere Liquid 
Biocell Skin chicken

NEW ZEALAND

Dr Lewinn's
Marine Collagen marine

BLOOM Collagen 
Complete marine

Q reFORM
Collagen Peptides

bovine
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$9.94***

$3.63

$8.40

$3.30

$3.93

$3.81

$6.00

$9.04
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5,000mg

10,000mg

5,000mg

6,000mg

10,000mg

10,000mg

5,000mg


