liquid collagen ombarison hart NEW ZEALAND											
MALICA MALICA MALICA MARINA	activates collagen*	replenishes collagen	maintains collagen**	collagen source	number of collagen strains	hydrolyzed	collagen amount	portable ready to drink	activates superoxide dismutase	Liquid bioavailable	price per serving (NZD)
truescience® liquid collagen	>			marine	10	3	5,000mg	V		9	\$9.94***
BLOOM Collagen Complete	×		×	marine	1		5,000mg	\bigcirc	×		\$9.04
Be Pure Collagen+	×	②	×	marine	1	?	10,000mg	×	×	×	\$3.63
Dr Lewinn's Marine Collagen	×	Ø	×	marine	?		10,000mg	②	×	②	\$6.00
Isagenix Collagen Elixir	×	②	×	marine	?	0	5,000mg	②	×	②	\$8.40
Modere Liquid Biocell Skin	×	②	×	chicken	1	0	?		×	②	\$3.81
Jeuneora Renew+ Marine Collagen Super Powder	×	0	×	marine	1	②	6,000mg	×	×	×	\$3.30
Two Islands Collagen Beauty Powder	×	②	×	marine	2		10,000mg	×	×	×	\$3.93
Q reFORM Collagen Peptides	×		×	bovine +chicken	4		?	×	×		\$5.63

^{*}truescience® liquid collagen activates natural collagen synthesis by upregulating genes involved in skin barrier health, antioxidant production and collagen product TGM1, KRT1, KRT10 by 5x. SOD gene is activated 2700%. Catalase gene is activated up to 202%. COLA1A2 gene (type 1 collagen production) is increased by up to 42%.

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. These products are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

^{**}truescience® liquid collagen decreases the MMP9 gene by 33% which degrades and remodels collagen.

^{***}price varies based on one time order, subscription, or consultant pricing, and customer loyalty rewards.